Position Other Positions Held

Custodian I

Custodian I

School Office Manager |
Other Employee Cert
Other Employee Cert
Office Assistant

I.A. Mandarin

Other Employee Cert
Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Sr. Human Resources Asst
Senior Office Assistant
Asb Secretary

Senior Office Assistant
Secretary I

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

School Office Mgr
Office Assistant

School Office Mgr
Office Assistant

Office Assistant

School Office Mgr

Sch Community Liaison
Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Purchasing Technician

K-12 Education Entity

Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified

Hacienda La Puente Unified

Department

Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location

Total Wages

$51,979
$50,401
$30,550
$22,278
$20,213
$18,724
$18,067
$18,000
$17,085
$14,871
$12,772
$12,311
$11,963
$11,893
$11,876
$11,641
$11,241
$10,416
$9,643
$9,264
$9,141
$7,652
$7,228
$7,069
$6,073
$5,784
$5,694
$5,520
$5,381
$5,022

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$9,401
$19,957
$0

$0

$0
$3,492
$3,376
$0
$3,129
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$2,296
$0

$0
$1,811
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,045
$0

$0

$0

$0



Site Supervision Aide
Office Assistant
School Office Mgr
Secretary I

Site Supervision Aide
Other Employee Cert
Site Supervision Aide
Other Employee Cert
Site Supervision Aide
Site Supervision Aide
Instr Aide/For Lang
Records Technician
Noon Aide Sub
School Office Mgr

Site Supervision Aide

Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified

Hacienda La Puente Unified

Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location
Dist Pay Location

$4,923
$4,682
$3,711
$3,393
$2,677
$2,475
$2,395
$2,100
$2,047
$1,309
$819
$621
$542
$444
$34

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



