Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Custodian II		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$51,979	\$9,401
Custodian II		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$50,401	\$19,957
School Office Manager I		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$30,550	\$0
Other Employee Cert		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$22,278	\$0
Other Employee Cert		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$20,213	\$0
Office Assistant		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$18,724	\$3,492
I.A. Mandarin		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$18,067	\$3,376
Other Employee Cert		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$18,000	\$0
Office Assistant		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$17,085	\$3,129
Office Assistant		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$14,871	\$0
Sr. Human Resources Asst		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$12,772	\$0
Senior Office Assistant		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$12,311	\$0
Asb Secretary		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$11,963	\$0
Senior Office Assistant		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$11,893	\$0
Secretary II		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$11,876	\$0
Office Assistant		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$11,641	\$2,296
Office Assistant		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$11,241	\$0
Office Assistant		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$10,416	\$0
Office Assistant		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$9,643	\$1,811
School Office Mgr		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$9,264	\$0
Office Assistant		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$9,141	\$0
School Office Mgr		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$7,652	\$0
Office Assistant		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$7,228	\$0
Office Assistant		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$7,069	\$0
School Office Mgr		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$6,073	\$0
Sch Community Liaison		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$5,784	\$1,045
Office Assistant		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$5,694	\$0
Office Assistant		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$5,520	\$0
Office Assistant		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$5,381	\$0
Purchasing Technician		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$5,022	\$0

Site Supervision Aide	Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$4,923	\$0
Office Assistant	Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$4,682	\$0
School Office Mgr	Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$3,711	\$0
Secretary II	Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$3,393	\$0
Site Supervision Aide	Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$2,677	\$0
Other Employee Cert	Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$2,475	\$0
Site Supervision Aide	Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$2,395	\$0
Other Employee Cert	Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$2,100	\$0
Site Supervision Aide	Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$2,047	\$0
Site Supervision Aide	Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$1,309	\$0
Instr Aide/For Lang	Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$819	\$0
Records Technician	Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$621	\$0
Noon Aide Sub	Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$542	\$0
School Office Mgr	Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$444	\$0
Site Supervision Aide	Hacienda La Puente Unified	Dist Pay Location	\$34	\$0